
Esanatoglia 04 09 22 85 Senior - Qualifiche Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 102 MANTOVANI F. 2:09.001
Migliore

1 2:10.938 14:55:27.211

2 2:17.071 14:57:44.282

3 2:09.001 14:59:53.283

4 2:09.005 15:02:02.288

5 2:29.987 15:04:32.275

6 2:09.851 15:06:42.126

7 2:34.052 15:09:16.178

8 2:09.274 15:11:25.452

 Po. 2 - # 911 UTECH G. + 01.088
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.202 14:53:17.335

2 2:15.676 14:55:33.011

3 2:14.655 14:57:47.666

4 2:13.125 15:00:00.791

5 2:12.937 15:02:13.728

6 2:19.624 15:04:33.352

7 2:10.089 15:06:43.441

8 3:09.725 15:09:53.166

9 2:29.732 15:12:22.898

 Po. 3 - # 7 MANNINI N. + 01.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.873 14:55:55.886

2 2:10.936 14:58:06.822

3 4:21.652 15:02:28.474

4 2:11.303 15:04:39.777

5 2:43.470 15:07:23.247

6 2:10.760 15:09:34.007

7 3:41.959 15:13:15.966

 Po. 4 - # 58 ROBERTI A. + 02.652
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.539 14:53:27.978

2 2:13.396 14:55:41.374

3 2:12.359 14:57:53.733

4 3:25.750 15:01:19.483

5 2:27.015 15:03:46.498

6 2:11.653 15:05:58.151

7 2:26.308 15:08:24.459

8 2:12.316 15:10:36.775

9 2:12.824 15:12:49.599

 Po. 5 - # 737 COLONNELLI L. + 04.022
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.590 14:53:19.789

2 2:25.234 14:55:45.023

3 2:19.845 14:58:04.868

4 2:13.023 15:00:17.891

5 3:46.986 15:04:04.877

6 2:50.038 15:06:54.915

7 2:24.068 15:09:18.983

8 2:13.338 15:11:32.321

 Po. 6 - # 249 IVANDIC S. + 04.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.426 14:53:22.914

2 2:15.341 14:55:38.255

3 2:13.777 14:57:52.032

4 4:04.631 15:01:56.663

5 2:14.014 15:04:10.677

6 2:14.324 15:06:25.001

7 3:41.429 15:10:06.430

8 2:14.274 15:12:20.704

 Po. 7 - # 110 PIOLA E. + 06.416
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.393 14:53:31.630

2 2:17.948 14:55:49.578

3 2:17.518 14:58:07.096

4 4:23.209 15:02:30.305

5 2:16.094 15:04:46.399

6 2:15.417 15:07:01.816

7 5:36.798 15:12:38.614

 Po. 8 - # 132 FRUET M. + 07.215
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.691 14:54:41.215

2 2:16.729 14:56:57.944

3 2:44.103 14:59:42.047

4 2:17.862 15:01:59.909

5 3:17.860 15:05:17.769

6 2:16.216 15:07:33.985

7 2:50.697 15:10:24.682

8 2:30.343 15:12:55.025

 Po. 9 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 07.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.766 14:53:36.579

2 2:35.500 14:56:12.079

3 2:21.557 14:58:33.636

4 3:29.836 15:02:03.472

5 2:19.369 15:04:22.841

6 2:19.244 15:06:42.085

7 3:29.018 15:10:11.103

8 2:16.363 15:12:27.466

 Po. 10 - # 81 GARATTONI M. + 08.198
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.810 14:53:33.414

2 2:24.749 14:55:58.163

3 2:20.383 14:58:18.546

4 2:17.317 15:00:35.863

5 3:54.214 15:04:30.077

6 2:23.287 15:06:53.364

7 2:17.199 15:11:00.672

 Po. 11 - # 35 NAPOLITANO G. + 09.286
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.372 14:53:29.008

2 2:19.588 14:55:48.596

3 2:44.398 14:58:32.994

4 2:19.609 15:00:52.603

5 4:12.217 15:05:04.820

6 2:19.883 15:07:24.703

7 2:49.365 15:10:14.068

8 2:18.287 15:12:32.355

 Po. 12 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 10.454
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.526 14:53:38.491

2 2:21.440 14:55:59.931

3 2:32.200 14:58:32.131

4 2:19.522 15:00:51.653

5 2:35.451 15:03:27.104

6 2:19.455 15:05:46.559

7 3:34.763 15:09:21.322

8 2:19.509 15:11:40.831

 Po. 13 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 10.691
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.362 14:53:43.497

2 2:23.652 14:56:07.149

3 2:56.822 14:59:03.971

4 2:29.423 15:01:33.394

5 2:22.426 15:03:55.820

6 2:22.998 15:06:18.818

7 3:51.022 15:10:09.840

8 2:19.692 15:12:29.532

 Po. 14 - # 169 CHERCHI L. + 11.044
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.355 14:53:51.638

2 2:25.681 14:56:17.319

3 2:20.045 14:58:37.364

4 2:20.458 15:00:57.822

5 2:20.427 15:03:18.249

6 2:21.426 15:05:39.675

7 2:30.694 15:08:10.369

8 2:20.674 15:10:31.043

9 2:21.143 15:12:52.186

 Po. 15 - # 179 PANACCIO E. + 11.568
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.497 14:54:51.198

2 2:25.741 14:57:16.939

3 3:32.682 15:00:49.621

4 2:22.732 15:03:12.353

5 3:18.769 15:06:31.122

6 2:20.569 15:08:51.691

7 2:39.968 15:11:31.659

 Po. 16 - # 323 COGOLI G. + 11.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.493 14:53:49.316

2 2:24.520 14:56:13.836

3 2:32.344 14:58:46.180

4 2:21.377 15:01:07.557

5 4:11.340 15:05:18.897

6 2:20.654 15:07:39.551

7 2:41.319 15:10:20.870

8 2:49.995 15:13:10.865

Fastest lap: 2:09.001 
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 Po. 17 - # 173 VANNELLI G. + 12.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.616 14:55:22.988

2 2:24.314 14:57:47.302

3 2:21.848 15:00:09.150

4 3:04.973 15:03:14.123

5 2:21.450 15:05:35.573

6 2:38.039 15:08:13.612

7 2:22.183 15:10:35.795

8 2:22.684 15:12:58.479

 Po. 18 - # 8 PIREDDA M. + 12.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.482 14:53:49.853

2 2:25.655 14:56:15.508

3 2:22.963 14:58:38.471

4 2:23.741 15:01:02.212

5 2:30.775 15:03:32.987

6 2:21.572 15:05:54.559

7 2:31.418 15:08:25.977

8 2:21.943 15:10:47.920

9 2:56.678 15:13:44.598

 Po. 19 - # 129 PERSI A. + 13.322
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.993 14:53:53.099

2 2:28.128 14:56:21.227

3 2:26.380 14:58:47.607

4 2:24.224 15:01:11.831

5 4:59.340 15:06:11.171

6 2:23.233 15:08:34.404

7 2:22.323 15:10:56.727

 Po. 20 - # 26 CALDANI BARONI J.+ 14.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.654 14:53:54.912

2 2:39.030 14:56:33.942

3 2:24.257 14:58:58.199

4 3:10.913 15:02:09.112

5 2:28.043 15:04:37.155

6 2:24.040 15:07:01.195

7 2:23.108 15:09:24.303

8 2:54.798 15:12:19.101

 Po. 21 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 14.705
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.077 14:53:51.295

2 2:29.018 14:56:20.313

3 2:27.987 14:58:48.300

4 2:27.624 15:01:15.924

5 2:32.787 15:03:48.711

6 2:23.706 15:06:12.417

7 3:42.827 15:09:55.244

8 2:40.101 15:12:35.345

 Po. 22 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 14.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.933 14:54:05.605

2 2:29.653 14:56:35.258

3 2:40.079 14:59:15.337

4 2:24.803 15:01:40.140

5 3:13.599 15:04:53.739

6 2:23.992 15:07:17.731

7 2:26.597 15:09:44.328

8 3:25.877 15:13:10.205

 Po. 23 - # 969 CADEI M. + 21.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.557 14:54:01.443

2 2:35.368 14:56:36.811

3 2:30.337 14:59:07.148

4 2:30.691 15:01:37.839

5 2:30.334 15:04:08.173

6 2:31.141 15:06:39.314

7 3:05.696 15:09:45.010

8 2:40.568 15:12:25.578

Fastest lap: 2:09.001 
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